RANKIN G- WEDKARZ KOLA 1992-2025- SENIORZY
stan na dzien 23-02--2025 - pierwsza setka

Nazwisko

1 2

1 Nafalski

2 Kottuniuk

3 Zagota

4 Oleszczuk

5 Bernacki

6 Guzowski

7 Dyczko

8 Kowalczyk

9 Kottuniuk
10 Kowalczyk
11 Malinowski
12 Dyczko
13 Socha
14 Kowalski
15 Weremko
16 Dyczko
17 Niescioruk
18 Dzienkowski
19 Skurzewski
20 Kottuniuk
21 Piagtek
22 Gilbert
23 Lyszkowicz
24 tabedzki
25 Matyszczuk
26 Kowalczyk
27 Gilbert
28 Koktowski
29 Zabielski
30 Sobinek
31 Patalita
32 Walczuk
33 Stocki
34 Nowosad
35 Gryniuk
36 Totyz
37 Dyczko
38 lwanczuk
39 Wierzbicki
40 Szymonik
41 Tolisz
42 Oleszczuk
43 tyszkowicz
44 Surdel
45 Wawron
46 Tolisz
47 Szewczuk
48 Ostasz
49 Dobrzynski
50 Swierkowski

Imie

3
Andrzej
Tomasz
Roman
Wojciech
Jerzy
Rafat
Jerzy
Waldemar
Zbigniew
Wojciech
Henryk
Eugeniusz
Edward
Janusz
Marek
Stanistaw
Artur
Artur
Roman
Jacek
Feliks
Stanistaw
Waldemar
Kazimierz
Zbigniew
Jolanta
Grzegorz
Robert
Robert
Tadeusz
Dariusz
Krzysztof
Adrian
Jarostaw
Jan
Krzysztof
Adam
Radostaw
Zbigniew
Pawet
Kazimierz
Andrzej
Marcin
Jerzy
Mirostaw
Mirostaw
Piotr
Robert
Marcin
Andrzej

PKT
4 5

1080
1064
839
720
495
488
461
456
389
351
305
274
270
257
251
249
244
225
224
-1 223
208
195
173
159
114
114
112
110
106
103
98
90
80
74
72
72
70
66
64
60
57
56
56
54
54
49
48
47
47
43



51 Dobrowolski

52 Piagtek

53 Zabokrzycki

54 Skibicki
55 Turewicz
56 Dyczko
57 Ostasz
58 Sobinek

59 Dobrowolski
60 Dominczuk

61 Strach
62 Pedzinski

63 Skurzewski
64 Barszczewski

65 Kowalczyk
66 Petelski
67 Zielinski
68 Latusek
69 Guzowska
70 Prucnal
71 Chwy¢
72 Zabielski
73 Koszuk
74 Czebiera
75 Wojcik

76 Dobrzynski

77 Tarasek
78 Kupracz
79 Orzet

80 Ciemniecki
81 Stelmaszczuk

82 Solski

83 Pronczuk

84 Stocki

85 Kozaczuk

86 Kowalczyk

87 tagodowski

88 Btachnia
89 Derkacz
90 Michalak
91 Kowalczyk

Wygadanczuk

Zielinski
94 Turowski
95 Kalinowski
96 Czerwinski
97 Kulbat
98 Kalinski

Pawluk
100 Kaszowski

Zabokrzycki

Rafat
Pawet
Andrzej
Jozef
Ryszard
Zenon
Edward
Piotr
Marcin
Robert
Wiadystaw
Jacek
Witold
Bogustaw
Andrzej
Tadeusz
Stanistaw
Janusz
Milena
Robert
Tomasz
Andrzej
Bogdan
Jan
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Mariusz
Pawet
Stawomir
Ernest
Marcin
Andrzej
Radostaw
Tadeusz
Jerzy
Marcin
Mirostaw
Przemystaw
Jozef
Henryk
Tomasz
Jerzy
Zbigniew
Jan
Marek
Franciszek
Krzysztof
Jerzy
Andrzej
Pawet
Piotr

17
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

43
41
39
39
39
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
32
31
30
28
27
26
26
25
24
23
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13



